To authorize the purchase of a 14” Solar Evolis Radar Speed Sign with Programmable 
Message Display, Internal Solar Power Regulator; Traffic Data Collection, Analysis Software, 
12-Volt 22Ah Battery, 80W solar panel with mounting kit and connection cables in an amount not 
too exceed Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Five and 00/100 Dollars ($ 2,995.00) from Elan 
City, Inc., 10-34 44th Drive, Long Island City, NY 11101.  

Roll call: 
                                     Councilor Andersen      Yes 
      Councilor Race      Yes 
                                    Councilor Golub     Yes 
      Councilor Reger  Yes

[...]

communications package, free lifetime remote access and GPS tracking, 45AMP onboard battery 
charger and traffic cone carrier are accessories to be purchased in addition to the radar trailer unit.  
Said equipment and accessories will be purchased from J.C. Smith, Inc., 345 Peat Street, 
Syracuse, New York in an amount not too exceed Ten Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Two and 
00/100 Dollars ($ 10,482.00), per the quote dated December 2, 2021.  

Roll call: 
                                     Councilor Andersen      Yes 
      Councilor Race      Yes 
                                    Councilor Golub     Yes 
      Councilor Reger  Yes 

Supervisor Zupan      Yes